K1886
Metal bellows couplings with removeable clamp hubs
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/4
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Hub aluminium.
Bellows stainless steel.

Overview of items
Metal bellows couplings with removeable clamp hubs
Order No. Size Nominal
torque
Nm
Moment of inertia
(gm²)
Torsional stiffness
(10³ Nm/rad)
Spring stiffness
radial
(N/mm)
Spring stiffness
axial
N/mm
K1886.0180631010 18 18 0,04 20 205 50
K1886.0180631111 18 18 0,04 20 205 50
K1886.0180631212 18 18 0,04 20 205 50
K1886.0180631414 18 18 0,04 20 205 50
K1886.0180631919 18 18 0,04 20 205 50
K1886.0180632424 18 18 0,04 20 205 50
K1886.0180632525 18 18 0,04 20 205 50
K1886.0300691010 30 30 0,14 38 720 50
K1886.0300691111 30 30 0,14 38 720 50
K1886.0300691212 30 30 0,14 38 720 50
K1886.0300691414 30 30 0,14 38 720 50
K1886.0300691919 30 30 0,14 38 720 50
K1886.0300692424 30 30 0,14 38 720 50
K1886.0300692525 30 30 0,14 38 720 50
K1886.0600831212 60 60 0,28 75 1150 90
K1886.0600831414 60 60 0,28 75 1150 90
K1886.0600831919 60 60 0,28 75 1150 90
K1886.0600832424 60 60 0,28 75 1150 90
K1886.0600832525 60 60 0,28 75 1150 90
K1886.0600832828 60 60 0,28 75 1150 90
K1886.0600833232 60 60 0,28 75 1150 90
K1886.0800941212 80 80 0,65 128 1200 80
K1886.0800941919 80 80 0,65 128 1200 80
K1886.0800942424 80 80 0,65 128 1200 80
K1886.0800942525 80 80 0,65 128 1200 80
K1886.0800942828 80 80 0,65 128 1200 80
K1886.0800943232 80 80 0,65 128 1200 80
K1886.1500951414 150 150 0,82 155 2020 280
K1886.1500951919 150 150 0,82 155 2020 280
K1886.1500952424 150 150 0,82 155 2020 280
K1886.1500952525 150 150 0,82 155 2020 280
K1886.1500952828 150 150 0,82 155 2020 280
K1886.1500953232 150 150 0,82 155 2020 280
K1886.2001051616 200 200 2,2 175 2500 280
K1886.2001051919 200 200 2,2 175 2500 280
K1886.2001052424 200 200 2,2 175 2500 280
K1886.2001052525 200 200 2,2 175 2500 280
K1886.2001052828 200 200 2,2 175 2500 280
K1886.2001053232 200 200 2,2 175 2500 280
K1886.3001112020 300 300 4,2 502 6300 287
K1886.3001112424 300 300 4,2 502 6300 287
K1886.3001112828 300 300 4,2 502 6300 287
K1886.3001113838 300 300 4,2 502 6300 287
K1886.5001332525 500 500 8,6 690 7790 100
K1886.5001333838 500 500 8,6 690 7790 100
K1886.5001334242 500 500 8,6 690 7790 100
Order No. max. shaft offset
radial
(mm)
max. shaft offset